Line

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

x. B4A

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Business Area

Agency Name

0950

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - LAW ENFORCEMENT STANDARDS & TRAINING

10/15/2020 2:06:29 PM

FY21 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation
53 53 49 49 0
Title Change Request
gloa:: Current Title Grade Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation
T025C | ALETA TRAINING SUPV GS10 |ALETA TRAINING SUPV CLEST SUPERVISOR
Total Number of Title Changes (1] 1 (1]
Growth Pool, MFG Positions
- . Agency Executive Legislative
Position Class Code Title Grade Pool or MFG Request Recommendation | Recommendation
22177984 D035C COMPUTER SUPPORT MANAGER IT07 P
Total Number of Growth Pool Positions 0 1 0
Total Number of MFG Positions 0 0 0
Transfer Positions

- Class . s .- Agency
Position Code Title Grade Transferring Agency Receiving Agency Request Exe Rec|Leg Rec
22177984 | D035C | COMPUTER SUPPORT MANAGER ITO7 |0950-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - LAW ENFORCEM| 9913-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - ADMINISTRATIQ Y Y
22168031 | G047C | ATTORNEY SPECIALIST GS11 [0950-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - LAW ENFORCEM| 9913-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - ADMINISTRATIQ Y Y
22090840 | A038C |FISCAL SUPPORT MANAGER GS09 | 0950-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - LAW ENFORCEM| 9913-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - ADMINISTRATI(Q Y Y
22156051 | G147C | GRANTS COORDINATOR GS07 | 0950-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - LAW ENFORCEM| 9913-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - ADMINISTRATIQ Y Y

Total Number of Transferred Positions (1] -4

Page 1 of 2



Line

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Business Area

Agency Name

0950

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - LAW ENFORCEMENT STANDARDS & TRAINING

10/15/2020 2:06:29 PM

Notes

Page 2 of 2




