Ex. B4A

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name				
1	0950	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - LAW ENFORCEMENT STANDARDS & TRAINING				

2

FY21 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation		
53	53	49	49	0		

4

5 [Title Change Request						
7	Class Code	(CIPPORT LITIE Grade		Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation	
8 [T025C	ALETA TRAINING SUPV GS10		ALETA TRAINING SUPV	CLEST SUPERVISOR		
• [Total Number of Title Changes		0	1	0	

10

11	Growth Pool, MFG Positions							
12	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Pool or MFG	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
13	22177984	D035C	COMPUTER SUPPORT MANAGER	IT07	Р			
14			Total Number of Growth Pool Positions		0	1	0	
15			Total Number of MFG Positions		0	0	0	

16

17	Transfer Positions								
18	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Transferring Agency	Receiving Agency	Agency Request	Exe Rec	Leg Rec
19	22177984	D035C	COMPUTER SUPPORT MANAGER	IT07	0950-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - LAW ENFORCEM	9913-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - ADMINISTRATIO	Υ	Y	
20	22168031	G047C	ATTORNEY SPECIALIST	GS11	0950-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - LAW ENFORCEM	9913-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - ADMINISTRATIO	Υ	Y	
21	22090840	A038C	FISCAL SUPPORT MANAGER	GS09	0950-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - LAW ENFORCEM	9913-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - ADMINISTRATIO	Υ	Y	
22	22156051	G147C	GRANTS COORDINATOR	GS07	0950-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - LAW ENFORCEM	9913-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - ADMINISTRATIO	Υ	Y	
23	Total Number of Transferred Positions				0	-4			

24

25 26

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name	
1	0950	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY - LAW ENFORCEMENT STANDARDS & TRAINING	
2			
3 [Notes	
4			